Disc Sander Assembly Breakdown

15

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine


http://www.manualslib.com/

Parts List For The JSG-96 Sander

Disc Sander Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
T, JSG96-101.....cevvvviiiiiiiinns BaSE . 1
2. JSG96-102......cuvvvvviiiiiinns MOTOT .. 1
............ JSG96-102A .................... Starting Capacitor (N0t SNOWN).............uvuueriinn evvvvvviiiiiriiiiiiieeieeeeeeeenen L
............ JSG96-102B..................... Running Capacitor (N0t ShOWN)..............uevviiir evviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieennn 1
3 TS-1550041 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnns Flat Washer..........cccoco MB ..o 4
4. TS-1551041 .....ccovvvvinnnen. Lock Washer ..o MG, 7
5. TS-1540041 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnns HEX NUL...oooiiii MB ..o 1
6.ceveens JSG96-106........ccevvvennnn. DISC COVEI .. 1
T JSG96-107.....ccovveiiie. Screw WIWasher........ccoccoiiiiiiiiiii, 1/AX3/8 ..o 3
[ TUUUUN JSG96-108........ccvvvvie. AT CONLFOIIET ... 1
9. TS-0813032.....cvvvvvvvrrnnnns SCIEW .ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiii T4 N 2
10........ JSG96-110.....cuvvvviiirriinnnns LOCK KNOD ... 1
11....... JSG96-111......ccvviii TaP SCrEW ... AXT oo, 1
12........ JSG96-112.....cuvvvvviiiriiinns KBY i BX5X25 oo, 1
13........ JSG96-113.....cevviiiiiiiiiinns DISC . 1
14........ JSGO96-114......cevvvviviiiiinns SEESCIEW...cciiiiiiiiiiiiii #10X3/8 .coovvviiiiiiii 1
15........ JSG96-115......cceviiii, SANAING DISC ..ccevviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiid 1
16........ JSG96-116......ccvvvvvrrrninnns ENA COVEN ..o 1
17........ JSGO96-117...ccvvvvviiiiiiiiinns PN 1
18........ JSG96-118.......ccevvii Compound Table ... 1
19........ JSG96-119......ccevviii. QI8 L3 =T =Tt = PPN 1
20........ JSG96-120.......ccevvvven. B 1810010 o PPN 2
21........ JSG96-121.....cuvviviiiiiiiiins PN 2
22........ JSG96-122......ccoee Hex Socket Cap SCrew..........ccccvvvveviiiiinnnnnnn. #10X5/8 ..covvvvviiiii 2
23........ JSG96-123.......ceei Table SUPPOIt W/SCAIE.........uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis eveieeiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 1
24........ TS-0680031 ......cevvvvvvvnnnnns Flat Washer* ..........cccooooi 5/16 i, 2
25........ TS-0051021 ......ccvvvvennnnnen. Hex Head SCrew.........ccccocvviiiiiiiiii, 5/16X5/8 ..o, 2
26........ JSG96-126.......cuvvvvveiiinnns LOCK Handle* ... 1
27 ... JSG96-127....cuvvviiiiiiiiiinns SCIEW ..ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii L/AX3/8 ..o 7
28........ JSG96-128.......cevvviiiiiiinns POINIEI....coiiiee e 1
29........ TS-0270031 ....ovvvvvvvvrnnnnnns SEESCIEW...coviiiiiiiiiiiiii 5/16X3/8 ..ccoeeiieeeee, 2
30........ JSG96-130....ccuvvvriirirrinnnns RO ... 1
31........ JSG96-131....cevvvviiiiiiiiinns SEESCIEW...coiiiiiiiiiiiiiii LAXL oo 1
32........ TS-0561011 ......cevvvvvvvnnnnne HEX NUL...ooooiii R 1
33........ JSG96-133.....euiiiiiiiiiiiiinns Lock Handle ..........ccccooi, STy ¢ R 1
34..... JSG96-134.....cuvvviiiiiiiiinnns SWILCN PIALE ..cooiiiiiiiiiiii 1
35........ JSG96-135.....cuuviiiiiiiiiiins SWILCH coiiiiiiiiii 1
............ JSG96-135A ........evvvvvveeee. SWItCh Key (NOt SNOWN) L..uvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis eviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeees L
36........ JSG96-136......ccvvvviiriiinnns PIAt.. .o 1
37........ JSG96-137....ccevveiii Screw WIFIange ..., #10X3/8 ..covvviiiiiii, 17
38........ TS-0680011 ......cevvvvvvvnnnnne Flat Washer..........ccccoo /L6, 1
39........ JSG96-139.....cuuviiiiiiiiiinns Strain Relef ... 1
40........ JSG96-140.......ccevvrri. POWEEN COI ... 1
41........ JSG96-141.....cuvvvvviiiiiiinns DUSE ChULE ... 1
42 ........ JSG96-142......ccoe CirCle GAUGE™ ......oiiiiiiiiiii e 1
43........ JSG96-143.....cevviiviiiiiiiins 1] TR 1
a4........ JSG96-144......cuvvviiviiiiinns SEESCIEW...coiiiiiiiiiiiiiii LAXL/A oo, 2
45........ JSG96-145......cuvvviiiiiiiinns SEESCIEW...coiviiiiiiiiiiiii MAX6G ... 1
46........ JWBS18-403..........eevnnne. Miter Gauge BodY ... 1
47 ........ JSGO96-147....cuvvviviriiiiiinnns GUIAE BA...ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii s 1
48........ JWBS18-401........ccvvvvvnnnee LOCK HaNAIE ..o 1
49........ JWBS20-156..........cevvvneee GUIAE DISC..cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii s 1
50........ JSG96-150.......ccevvvvinnn. Pan Head SCrew.........ccccccvvviiiiiiiii, 1/4AX5/16 .....ovvvvvvvrnnnnns 1

16

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine


http://www.manualslib.com/

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
51........ JSG96-151.....cuvviviiiiiiiiins SCIEW .eiiieee ettt e e e e e e e eeeaeee e #10X5/16 ....oceevie 1
52........ JWBS18-406...........cuvunnee ] 1 (= SRR 1
53........ JSG96-153.....cevvviiiiiiiiiins BUSKNING . e e e a e e 1
54........ JSG96-154......cuvviiiiiiiiinns R = o= RSP 1
55........ JSG96-155.......ccviiii Indication Label ... 1
............ JSG96-MGA .................... Miter Gauge Assembly (Iltems 38, 46 thru 52) ..........ccccccvvvvrrrinnnnnnnnnn 1
............ JSG96-CGA..................... Circle Gauge Assembly (Items 42 thru 45)..... ..ccccccvvvvvviviviiiiiiiiiinnnnnnn 1

* items marked with an asterisk are part of the Hardware Kit, page 20.

17

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine


http://www.manualslib.com/

Belt Sander Assembly Breakdown

See Disc

18

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine


http://www.manualslib.com/

Index Part

No. No.

1. JSG96-201.......eeevneennnn
2. TS-0208071......ccevnveene.
K JR— JSG96-203.......ceeveeeennnn
4.......... JSG96-204........ccevneeennn
T TS-0680021 ...........ecn...
(ST JSG96-206........ccccvnveeen
VA JSG96-207 ...
< J—— JSG96-208........cccevneeennnn
1 IO JSG96-209.......ccevneeeennn
10........ JSG96-210.....cceeevneennnn.
11........ JSG96-211.....covveen
12........ TS-0720081 ........c.evcen...
13........ TS-0680031.......cccvvveenee.
14........ TS-0270031......ccevnveeenee.
15........ JSG96-215......evieeenn
16........ TS-0208061 .............con....
17........ TS-0561021.......cccvvveeneee.
18........ JSG96-218......ceeveeeennn
19........ JSG96-219.....cvvienn
20........ JSG96-220.......ceevneeennnnn.
21........ JSG96-221.....coneeenn
22........ BB-6201Z7Z .......cccccevnnne..
23........ JSG96-223.....coeeeieeeinn
24........ JSG96-224........ceevenn
25........ JSG96-225......eiiveeenn
26........ TS-0680041............con....
27........ JSG96-227 ...,
28........ JSG96-228.......ceeveeennnn
29........ JSG96-229.....cvvivinn
30........ JSG96-230.....c.ceivneennnnen.
31........ TS-0207021 .......ccvnveenn.
32........ JSG96-232....ccenviiieeiinnn
33........ JSG96-233.....cenieiieeeinnn
34..... JSG96-234.....ceeveveeenn
35........ JSG96-235.....ceiiveeiinnnn
36........ JSG96-236.......ccevneeennnnn
37........ JSG96-237 ...,
38........ JSG96-238......eeeveeeinnnn
39........ JSG96-239.....ceviiieeiinnn,
40........ JSG96-240.......ccevneennnn
41........ JSG96-241......ceeven
42........ JSG96-242.......ccevean
43........ JSG96-243......eeeveen
44 ........ JSG96-244........ccevneann
45........ JSG96-245.......ceeeveen
46........ JSG96-246........cccvneeeen
47 ........ JSG96-247 ...
48........ JSG96-248........ceevneeenn
49........ JSG96-249.......ceeveen
50........ JSG96-250.......cccevneennnnn.
51........ JSG96-251.....ceviveennn
52........ TS-0050021 .......ccvnveeene.
53........ JSG96-253.....cceeeveeeennn

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine

Belt Sander Assembly

Description

(LD C=T0 I A= (T
Flat Washer.......cocoovveiiiiiiiieeeenn,

Belt SUPPOIT ...
Hex Socket Cap Screw..............c.c......
Lock Washer ......ccccoevveiiiiiieieiiien
Flat Washer.......ccccovvviiiiiiiiieii,
SEt SCrEW....iveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeas
Y= (o1 (=
Hex Socket Cap Screw.............cc.ce.....
HEeX NUt ...,

BUSHING ..o
Flat Washer...........ccccoooo
LOCK NUL....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiii,
ROIIPIN oo
SUPPOIt BraCKet........coovvviiiiiiiiiii
MiCro-Adjusting Seat ........coeviiiiiiiii
Hex Socket Cap Screw.......................

DISC SPING...coiiiiiieiieie e
[0 T3 L s F= T g Lo |
ROI PiN oo

Hex Socket Cap Screw.............c..c......
LOCK NUL....coeviiieiieee e,
Air Controller (Belt).......ooooeeeeeeeeeeeee s
[T 1S A [0 = PP
WiING SCreW....coooeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
Flat Washer...........cccvvvieiiin i,
[T Vo] Q@0 Y= PP
SaNdiNg Belt......cooviiiiiiiiiiii
Belt TabIe ..o
I T
Hex Socket Cap Screw.......................
LT T L= T

19

Size Qty.
1
5/16x1-1/4 .................. 1
1
1
Yo, 8
1/AX3/8 e 3
BX5XT70 i, 1
1
5/8-18UNF.................. 1
1
B5/16X5/8 .....ceeevveinnn 4
5I16 ..o, 5
5116 ..o, 6
5/16X3/8 .....ovveeieinnnn 4
1
BI16X1 .o, 1
BI16 ..o, 1
1
1
1/4AX3/8 v 1
1
2
STW-11.....coooiiiiiins 2
1
1
/8 1
B/8eiiii 1
AX20 i, 1
1
1
VAXLI2 oo 6
1
1
1
MB ..o, 1
2
2
1
3X20 . 1
1
1
14x1-1/4 .......oue.. 1
VAo, 2
1
1
VAXLI2 oo 1
VAX34 o 3
1
1
1
2
1/4X5/8 ..o 2
2


http://www.manualslib.com/

Index Part

No. No.

54 ........ TS-0561011 .......cceveeneeee.
55........ JSG96-255.......cieeenn
56........ JSG96-256........ceneevnen
57........ JSG96-257 ...
58........ JSG96-155.......cceeen
59........ JSG96-259.......ceeieien
60........ JSG96-260........ccceeevnen
61........ JSG96-261.........cceveevn
62........ JSG96-262........cceneevn
63........ JSG96-263.........cceveevnen
64........ JSG96-264.........cceveevnen
............ JSGI96-HK.......ovveneeenenn

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine

Description Size Qty.
HEX NUL ..., A 2
SOt SCIEW..cuiveieeeeeee e 1/AX3/4 oo 2
Lock Handle*..........cooevviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee, 5/16x1-1/4 .................. 2
Graphite Pad ... 1
[gTo [Tz 1 o] o TN 5F=1 o 1= N 1
Loosen/Tighten Label ... 1
Flat Washer........coooovviiiiiiiieeeeeeeee, 1/4x9/16x1/8............... 2
ST (= 10T B nd - (YT 2
Phillips Tap SCreW..........ueeeeeiiiiiiiiiennn M3X10 .covveieeeeiieeiie, 4
LOCK WaAShEr ....c.cviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee e, R/ 1
SOt SCIEW..cuieeeiee e 1/4x1-1/2 ..o 1

20


http://www.manualslib.com/

Open Stand Breakdown

Long "Stand Top" on Top

=)
4
4

of Short "Stand Top"

21

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine


http://www.manualslib.com/

JSG-96 Open Stand Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size

1. JSG96-401.......ccevvvi Stand Top (front and rear, Short).........cccccooes i,
2. JSG96-402.......ccevvvi Stand Top (left and right, 10NQ) ... v,
ICTUUURI JSG96-403.......ccevvi Stand Leg W/T0Ol HOIdEr ... v
4. JSG96-404.......ovvviiiiiiiinnns 53 = T (o N =T PSR
5. JSG96-405.......ccevvvii Carriage Bolt*.........cccccceiiiiiiiiiiii 5/16x5/8 ............
6.covees JSG96-406.........covvveen. Lock Nut wW/Flange* ..........cccccciiiiii, 516,
T JSG96-407.....ccoevvii Leveling Pad*.........ccoooiiiiii
8. TS-0561031 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns HeX NUE ... £ T
9. TS-0680041 .......cevvvvvvnnnne Flat Washer® ........ccccccooviiiieeeen 7 P
10........ TS-0060131 ......ccvvvvennnnn. Hex Head Screw* .........ccoccciiiiiiiii, 3/BX3 i,
11........ JSG96-314......evvvviiiiiiiinns TOOI SNEIF...ciiiiee s cee e
12........ JSG96-316......ccvvvviiiiiiinns Flat Washer® .........cccccoviiiieee e 3/8x1-1/8............
13........ TS-0060031 ......ccvvvvvnnnnnnn. Hex Head Screw* .........ccccccciiiiiiii, 3/8x3/4 ..............
14........ TS-0720091 ......ovvvvvvvvennnns Lock Washer.........ccccoovvciiiieiiiee e 7 P
............ JSG96-HKA ..................... Hardware Kit for Open Stand (includes items marked with *)

22

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine


http://www.manualslib.com/

Closed Stand Breakdown

23

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine


http://www.manualslib.com/

Index Part

No. No.

1. JSG96-301.....ceevevneeannn,
2. JSG96-302.......ceevneeennnn
K JR— PJE-SO5.....c.ccvveieeeiee,
4.......... JSG96-304.......ceeveeeennn
TP JSG96-305.......ccceveeeinnnn
(ST PIN-SO04 ...,
T JSG96-307 ...,
< JO—— JSG96-308........ccevneeeennnn
1 I JSG96-309.......ceevneennnn
10........ PIN-SO2 ...,
11........ JSG96-311....ccovveieinnnn,
12........ TS-0720091 .......cccvnvennee.
13........ TS-0680041 ...
14........ JSG96-314.....ceveveen
15........ TS-0060031........cvnveeeeee.
16........ JSG96-316.......ccevneennnnn
17........ JSG96-317. ..o,
18........ JSG96-318.....coeeeeveeeinnn
19........ JSG96-319.....cenviiieennn,
20........ JSG96-320.......ccvvneennnn.
21........ JSG96-321....ccovvvevinnn
22........ JSG96-127 ...
23........ TS-0561011.......cccvnveeeeee.
............ JSG96-HKB .......ccvvveeen.

Downloaded from www.Manualslib.com manuals search engine

Closed Stand Assembly

Description Size Qty.
B .. e e 1
[0 o1 " N[ | 3/8 ., 4
WNEBEL. ..o s s 4
Hex Head SCrew* .........ooovvvveivviiieeeeeeeeeeee, 3/8x2-1/2 .....coevneann. 8
] T 1 T 1
[ oTo1=Y o1 1 (1o OF= o o R 2
SOt SCIEW..cuieeieeeeeee e M6X10 ....cceviiveeneenne, 2
SPING.ciiiiiiiiiii i 2
ROINPIN oo, L N 2
[l oT0) g =] =1 (R 1
[0 o1 " 1N [ | M10X1.5...ccieenanne. 1
Lock Washer*.........coooovviiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e, /8. 4
Flat Washer® ........cocovvviiiiiieeeeee e, /8., 4
B T ]IS £ 1= N 1
Hex Head SCrew* .........ooovvveiviiieieeeeeeeeeeenn, 3/8X3/4 e, 1
WaAShEI™ ... 3/8x1-1/8 .....cccvneenn 1
| I = To U PPN 1
[0 Lo | N 1
1= (o o 1
ST ol (=) M3, 2
[ Lo To g = 1Yo | A 1
S Tol (=) 1/4X3/8 oo 2
HEX NUL ..., Ao 2

®

JET

WMH Tool Group
2420 Vantage Drive
Elgin, Illinois 60123
Phone: 800-274-6848
www.wmhtoolgroup.com

24


http://www.manualslib.com/



